




Notice
Basic Information

Details

Dates

Contact Information

Pre-Bidding Events

Bid Submission Process

Estimated Contract Value (CAD) $400,000,000.00 (Not shown to suppliers)
Reference Number 0000190805
Issuing Organization Sourcewell
Owner Organization
Solicitation Type RFP - Request for Proposal (Formal)
Solicitation Number 031121
Title Grounds Maintenance Equipment, Attachments, and Accessories with Related

Service
Source ID PP.CO.USA.868485.C88455

Location All of Canada, All of Canada
Purchase Type Term: 2021/05/10 01:00:00 AM EDT - 2025/05/09 01:00:00 AM EDT
Description Sourcewell, a State of Minnesota local government agency and service

cooperative, is requesting proposals for Grounds Maintenance Equipment,
Attachments, and Accessories with Related Services to result in a
contracting solution for use by its Participating Entities. Sourcewell
Participating Entities include thousands of governmental, higher education,
K-12 education, nonprofit, tribal government, and other public agencies
located in the United States and Canada. A full copy of the Request for
Proposals can be found on the Sourcewell Procurement Portal
[https://proportal.sourcewell-mn.gov]. Only proposals submitted through the
Sourcewell Procurement Portal will be considered. Proposals are due no
later than March 11, 2021, at 4:30 p.m. Central Time, and late proposals will
not be considered.

Publication 2021/01/19 08:45:42 AM EST
Question Acceptance Deadline 2021/03/04 05:30:00 PM EST
Questions are submitted online No
Bid Intent Not Available
Closing Date 2021/03/11 05:30:00 PM EST

Prebid Conference 2021/02/11 11:00:00 AM EST

Procurement Department
218-894-1930
rfp@sourcewell-mn.gov

Event Type Prebid Conference
Attendance Recommended
Event date 2021/02/11 11:00:00 AM EST
Location Online Conference
Event Note Loging information will be emailed two business days prior to the event.

Bid Submission Type Electronic Bid Submission
Pricing In attached document

Pricing In attached document
Bid Documents List

Item Name Description Mandatory

Bid Documents Documents defining the proposal Yes

031121 - Grounds Maintenance Equipment, Attachments, and...

2021/01/19 08:45:53 AM EST Page 1 of 2



Categories
Selected Categories

GSIN Categories (5)

G Goods
Goods

N37 Agricultural Machinery And Equipment
Agricultural Machinery And Equipment

N3750C GARDENING AND GROUND MAINTENANCE IMPLEMENTS AND TOOLS, POWERED  (N.E.S)
GARDENING AND GROUND MAINTENANCE IMPLEMENTS AND TOOLS, POWERED  (N.E.S)

N3750R TRACTORS, GARDENING
TRACTORS, GARDENING

N3750S SPRINKLERS, GARDEN, LAWN
SPRINKLERS, GARDEN, LAWN

N3750 GARDENING IMPLEMENTS AND TOOLS
Gardening Implements and Tools Includes Garden Tractors, Walking Type; Lawn Mowers, Powered and
Nonpowered; Hedge Trimmers; Lawn Seeders; Fertilizer Spreaders; Gardening Rakes, Forks, Hoes, and
other Garden Tools.

N3750P GARDENING AND GROUND MAINTENANCE IMPLEMENTS AND TOOLS,          NON-POWERED
(N.E.S)
GARDENING AND GROUND MAINTENANCE IMPLEMENTS AND TOOLS,          NON-POWERED
(N.E.S)

MERX Category (1)

G Goods
Goods

G22 Miscellaneous Goods
Miscellaneous Goods

UNSPSC Categories (2)

70000000 Farming and Fishing and Forestry and Wildlife Contracting Services

70170000 Water resources development and oversight

70171700 Irrigation

72000000 Building and Construction and Maintenance Services

72100000 Building construction and support and maintenance and repair services

72102900 Grounds maintenance services

031121 - Grounds Maintenance Equipment, Attachments, and...

2021/01/19 08:45:53 AM EST Page 2 of 2

















Sourcewell, a State of Minnesota local government agency 
and service cooperative, is requesting proposals for 
Grounds Maintenance Equipment, Attachments, 

and Accessories with Related Services to result in a 
contracting solution for use by its Participating Entities. 

Sourcewell Participating Entities include thousands of 
governmental, higher education, K-12 education, 

nonprofit, tribal government, and other public agencies 
located in the United States and Canada.

A full copy of the Request for Proposals can be 
found on the Sourcewell Procurement Portal 

https://proportal.sourcewell-mn.gov.

Only proposals submitted through the Sourcewell 
Procurement Portal will be considered.

Proposals are due no later than March 11, 2021, at 4:30 pm 

Central Time, and late proposals will not be considered.

NOTICES

PUBLIC NOTICE

usat-usatnonbus-sourcewell-display-public-notice-16794.indd   1 1/14/21   11:27 AM




